
 

Hosted 1 Day Farmstay 

Farms Available  
 

DAY 1 

 

10:00 

 

10.30 

10.45 

11.15 

11.30 

12.30 

13.30 

14.00 

15.00 

17.30 

19.00 

 

21.00 

22.00 

 

Arrive at Farmstay orientation / Morning Tea 

Introduction to Farm area and speeches 

Meet Farmstay Family 

Travel to Host Family Farm 

Orientation of Farm 

Vegetable Garden Harvesting and Planting 

Lunch with Host family 

Prepare Bonfire 

Whip Cracking and Boomerang Throwing 

Feed Farm animals / Milk Cows 

Prepare BBQ dinner with host family 

View Amazing Stars / Bonfire 

Hot Chocolate and Toast Marshmallows 

Showers / Free Time 

Retire to bedroom 

 

 

DAY 2 

 

06.00 

06.30 

07.30 

09.00 

09.30 

10.00 

 

Collect Eggs 

Fully cooked hot and cold breakfast 

Feed animals  

Leave farm with host family 

Meet at departure destination 

Departure to local city 

 

 

 

HAVE FUN  
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