

Hosted 1 Day Farmstay

Farms Available

SAMPLE ITINERARY

DAY 1

10:00	Arrive at Farmstay orientation / Morning Tea
	Introduction to Farm area and speeches
10.30	Meet Farmstay Family
10.45	Travel to Host Family Farm
11.15	Orientation of Farm
11.30	Vegetable Garden Harvesting and Planting
12.30	Lunch with Host family
13.30	Prepare Bonfire
14.00	Whip Cracking and Boomerang Throwing
15.00	Feed Farm animals / Milk Cows
17.30	Prepare BBQ dinner with host family
19.00	View Amazing Stars / Bonfire
	Hot Chocolate and Toast Marshmallows
21.00	Showers / Free Time

22.00 Retire to bedroom

DAY 2

06.00	Collect Eggs
06.30	Fully cooked hot and cold breakfast
07.30	Feed animals
09.00	Leave farm with host family
09.30	Meet at departure destination
10.00	Departure to local city





HAVE FUN 🙂